PARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT

03-25-311-023

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

96.07FT

BUT TRI W PT

79 HOME ORCHARD SUBD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5=27-70
7-11-97
6-29-00
8-11-00
8-20-01
8-20-01
9-17-03
10-1-03

MOORMAN URBAN R & ALMA M
LAYNE, HERMAN L & SHARON R

LAYNE HERMAN L & SHARON R TRUSTEES
LAYNE HERMAN L SHARON R

LAYNE HERMAN L & SHARON R TRUSTEES
LAYNE HERMAN L & SHARON R
LAYNE HERMAN L & SHARON R TRUSTEES
LAYNE HERMAN L & SHARON R
LAYNE HERMAN L & SHARON R TRUSTEES

C.F. 21,00

NO SP
NO SP

NO S.P.
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




